FUSIONLAMPS    /    10 Perdue Court, Caledon, ON, L7C 3M6     /    TEL: (905) 495-4432   FAX: (905) 495-3494     /      WWW.FUSIONLAMPS.CA
LE
D
 9
.5
W
 A
19
  1
0
 P
A
C
K
ORDERING INFORMATION:
PART NUMBER: DATE:
PROJECT #: TYPE:
PREPARED BY:
PART NUMBER:
LED 9.5W A19
FLED9.5A198**/10PK
OPERATING SPECIFICATIONS:
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION CASE
QTY CASE DIMENSIONS CASE
WEIGHT
FLED9.5A19827/10PK 9.5W A19 2700K 60 21.5 x 13.5 x 5.75” - 546.1 x 342.9 x 146.05 mm 8.35 lbs - 3.79 kgs
FLED9.5A19830/10PK 9.5W A19 3000K 60 21.5 x 13.5 x 5.75” - 546.1 x 342.9 x 146.05 mm 8.35 lbs - 3.79 kgs
FLED9.5A19840/10PK 9.5W A19 4000K 60 21.5 x 13.5 x 5.75” - 546.1 x 342.9 x 146.05 mm 8.35 lbs - 3.79 kgs
FLED9.5A19507/10PK 9.5W A19 5000K 60 21.5 x 13.5 x 5.75” - 546.1 x 342.9 x 146.05 mm 8.35 lbs - 3.79 kgs
PART NUMBER LAMP
WATTS LUMENS EFFICACY CCT CRI Cert 1 DIMMABLE RATED
LIFE
SUITABLE
FIXTURE
TYPE
WARRANTY
FLED9.5A19827/10PK 9.5W 750 lm 79 lm/W 2700K 80 UL NO 10,000 hrs Open Rated
Rated for 10,000
hours based on
3 hours per day
FLED9.5A19830/10PK 9.5W 750 lm 79 lm/W 3000K 80 UL NO 10,000 hrs Open Rated
FLED9.5A19840/10PK 9.5W 750 lm 79 lm/W 4000K 80 UL NO 10,000 hrs Open Rated
FLED9.5A19850/10PK 9.5W 750 lm 79 lm/W 5000K 80 UL NO 10,000 hrs Open Rated
FEATURES & BENEFITS:
• 60W Replacement
• Rated for open fixtures
• Long Life - 10,000 hours